MultiConnect® rCell 100 Series
Router LTE Cat 4
MTR-LEU7-HZ Hardware Guide
MULTICONNECT RCELL 100 SERIES ROUTER HARDWARE GUIDE
2 MultiConnect® rCell 100 Series Router LTE Cat 4 MTR-LEU7-HZ Hardware Guide
MultiConnect rCell 100 Series Router Hardware Guide
Model: MTR-LEU7-B07-HZ, MTR-LEU7-B10-HZ
Part Number: S000753 Version 1.4

Description: LTE Antenna with SMA-Male Connector
Model Number GY115IE002-001
MultiTech ordering information:
Model Quantity
ANLTE4-1HRA 1
ANLTE4-2HRA 2
ANLTE4-10HRA 10
ANLTE4-50HRA 50
Antenna Specifications
Category Description
Frequency Range 0.698 - 0.96 GHz
1.710 - 2.170 GHz